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60 Program 2

55

50

45 540

44
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42

41

40 480

39

38

37

36

35 420

34

33

32

31

30 360

25 300

20 240

15 180

10 120

5 60

Buff area

Combined oil

Forward oil

Reverse oil
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Start cleaning distance

Forward shift --> 2.speed (ft) 17

41Oil pattern distance (ft)

yes

0

Oil only dust

0Reverse buff to foul line (ft)

260Zone 1 pads on (inch)

260Zone 2 pads on (inch)

32Zone 3 pads on (ft)

41Drop brush, reverse (ft)

20Reverse shift --> low speed (ft)

34Reverse shift --> 2.speed (ft)

41Forward travel buff out (ft)

32Zone 3 pads off (feet)

384Zone 2 pads off (inch)

Zone 1 pads off (inch) 148

33Forward shift --> high speed (ft)


